
NA NA 202501017048 2025-26 Male Unreserved ABDUL MAZID SEIKH MD ALIHOSSAIN SEIKH BENGALI HISTORY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501017049 2025-26 Female Unreserved ANUSREE BHANDARI KESHAB BHANDARI PHILOSOPHY
PHYSICAL

EDUCATION &
SPORTS

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE

BENGALI PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501017050 2025-26 Male Unreserved ARIJEET DAS SAILEN KUMAR DAS BENGALI
PHYSICAL

EDUCATION &
SPORTS

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE

BENGALI BENGALI
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501017051 2025-26 Male Unreserved ARMAN SEKH MAYNAL SEKH BENGALI HISTORY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501017052 2025-26 Male SC ASHIS BAGDI SUKDEB BAGDI BENGALI
PHYSICAL

EDUCATION &
SPORTS

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE

BENGALI BENGALI
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501017053 2025-26 Male Unreserved ASTOM GHOSH JOYDEB GHOSH BENGALI
PHYSICAL

EDUCATION &
SPORTS

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE

BENGALI BENGALI
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501017054 2025-26 Female Unreserved BEAUTY KHATUN SUKUR MALLICK BENGALI HISTORY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501017055 2025-26 Male Unreserved BIJOY DUTTA TAPAS DUTTA BENGALI
PHYSICAL

EDUCATION &
SPORTS

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE

BENGALI BENGALI
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501017056 2025-26 Male Unreserved BINOD KUMAR DAS PARAMESWAR DAS BENGALI
PHYSICAL

EDUCATION &
SPORTS

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE

BENGALI BENGALI
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501017057 2025-26 Male SC BISWAJIT BHALLA CHARAN BHALLA
PHYSICAL

EDUCATION &
SPORTS

PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI

PHYSICAL
EDUCATION &

SPORTS

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501017058 2025-26 Female SC BRISTI BHALLA SWAPAN BHALLA BENGALI
PHYSICAL

EDUCATION &
SPORTS

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE

BENGALI BENGALI
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501017059 2025-26 Female Unreserved FARHIN AZMI SK FARUQUE AZAM BENGALI HISTORY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501017060 2025-26 Male Unreserved HASIBUL SEIKH SAIDUL SEIKH BENGALI HISTORY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501017061 2025-26 Male Unreserved IBRAHIM SK RAHIM SEKH BENGALI HISTORY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501017062 2025-26 Male Unreserved JISHU GHOSH SISIR KUMAR GHOSH BENGALI
PHYSICAL

EDUCATION &
SPORTS

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE

BENGALI BENGALI
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501017063 2025-26 Female OBC-A JOYNUF PARVIN SAHJAMAN SEKH HISTORY BENGALI
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI HISTORY

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501017064 2025-26 Female Unreserved MAMON PAL JOYDEB PAL BENGALI
PHYSICAL

EDUCATION &
SPORTS

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE

BENGALI BENGALI
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501017065 2025-26 Female SC MAMPI BAGDI JITEN BAGDI BENGALI
PHYSICAL

EDUCATION &
SPORTS

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE

BENGALI BENGALI
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501017066 2025-26 Female Unreserved MONALISHA MANDAL MANIRAJ MANDAL HISTORY
POLITICAL
SCIENCE

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE

BENGALI HISTORY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501017067 2025-26 Male SC MONOJIT LET NIRMAL LET PHILOSOPHY
PHYSICAL

EDUCATION &
SPORTS

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE

BENGALI PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501017068 2025-26 Female Unreserved MOU GHOSH ANANDA GHOSH PHILOSOPHY
PHYSICAL

EDUCATION &
SPORTS

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE

BENGALI PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE / EDUCATION  
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NA NA 202501017069 2025-26 Female ST MOUMITA SOREN SHIBDHAN SAREN PHILOSOPHY
PHYSICAL

EDUCATION &
SPORTS

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE

BENGALI PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE / EDUCATION  
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NA NA 202501017070 2025-26 Male SC MRINMOY SAHA SUBHASH SAHA BENGALI ENGLISH
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501017071 2025-26 Female Unreserved MUNTEHENA KHATUN ABDUL ALIM SEIKH BENGALI HISTORY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501017072 2025-26 Female OBC-A NURNISHA KHATUN RABU SEKH BENGALI HISTORY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501017073 2025-26 Male Unreserved NURZAMAL SEKH KEYARUL ZAMAL BENGALI HISTORY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501017074 2025-26 Male Unreserved PRADIP MONDAL MADHUSUDAN MONDAL BENGALI
PHYSICAL

EDUCATION &
SPORTS

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE

BENGALI BENGALI
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501017075 2025-26 Female SC PUJA DALUI BISWANATH DALUI BENGALI
PHYSICAL

EDUCATION &
SPORTS

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE

BENGALI BENGALI
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501017076 2025-26 Female SC PURNIMA BAYEN JOYDEV BAYEN BENGALI SANSKRIT
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501017077 2025-26 Male SC
RABINDRANATH
DHIBAR

NANDA DHIBAR BENGALI HISTORY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501017078 2025-26 Female Unreserved RAHILA KHATUN MAMLOT SEKH BENGALI HISTORY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501017079 2025-26 Male SC RAJU SAHA GUNADHAR SAHA BENGALI ENGLISH
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501017080 2025-26 Female SC RIMPA BHALLA KARTICK CHANDRA BHALLA BENGALI HISTORY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501017081 2025-26 Male OBC-B RINA PRAMANIK AJOY PRAMANIK BENGALI SANSKRIT
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501017082 2025-26 Male Unreserved RINJAN MONDAL LAKSHMAN CHANDRA MONDAL PHILOSOPHY BENGALI
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI PHILOSOPHY

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501017083 2025-26 Male Unreserved RITAM SUTRADHAR PRASANTA SUTRADHAR BENGALI ENGLISH
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501017084 2025-26 Female SC RIYA BHALLA LAXMAN BHALLA BENGALI
PHYSICAL

EDUCATION &
SPORTS

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE

BENGALI BENGALI
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501017085 2025-26 Female Unreserved RIYA MONDAL PRABHAT MONDAL PHILOSOPHY
PHYSICAL

EDUCATION &
SPORTS

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE

BENGALI PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501017086 2025-26 Female Unreserved RUPSA YEASMIN LATE KAMAL SK BENGALI HISTORY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501017087 2025-26 Female OBC-A SAHANAZ KHATUN FAYEZUL HOQUE HISTORY BENGALI
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI HISTORY

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501017088 2025-26 Male SC SAHEB BAGDI SUJIT BAGDI BENGALI
PHYSICAL

EDUCATION &
SPORTS

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE

BENGALI BENGALI
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501017089 2025-26 Female OBC-A SAMIRUN KHATUN SAMIRULLA SEKH BENGALI ENGLISH
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501017090 2025-26 Male SC SANTU DAS BIPAD TARAN DAS BENGALI HISTORY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501017091 2025-26 Female SC SHARMILA BAYEN MILAN BAYEN BENGALI SANSKRIT
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  
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NA NA 202501017092 2025-26 Male Unreserved SOIUDDIN MIRZA MAINUDDIN MIRZA BENGALI HISTORY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501017093 2025-26 Male Unreserved SOUMYAJIT GHOSH SUJIT GHOSH BENGALI
PHYSICAL

EDUCATION &
SPORTS

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE

BENGALI BENGALI
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501017094 2025-26 Male Unreserved SUBHADIP PAL PRASHANTA PAL
PHYSICAL

EDUCATION &
SPORTS

BENGALI
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI

PHYSICAL
EDUCATION &

SPORTS

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501017095 2025-26 Male SC SUBHADIP SAHA SADANANDA SAHA BENGALI HISTORY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501017096 2025-26 Male SC SUJAY SAHA KARTICK CHANDRA SAHA BENGALI
PHYSICAL

EDUCATION &
SPORTS

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE

BENGALI BENGALI
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501017097 2025-26 Female Unreserved SUMI SULTANA NAZIMUDDIN MALLICK BENGALI HISTORY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501017098 2025-26 Female OBC-A SUNNATA IYASMIN SHERALAM SEKH HISTORY BENGALI
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI HISTORY

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501017099 2025-26 Male Unreserved SURAJ SK RASUL SEIKH BENGALI HISTORY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501017100 2025-26 Female Unreserved SURAVI PAUL SUNIL PAL PHILOSOPHY
PHYSICAL

EDUCATION &
SPORTS

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE

BENGALI PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501017101 2025-26 Female SC SUSMITA DHIBAR NARAYAN DHIBAR BENGALI
PHYSICAL

EDUCATION &
SPORTS

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE

BENGALI BENGALI
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501017102 2025-26 Female Unreserved TUHINA KHATUN MAHAMMAD MOSTAFA SEKH BENGALI
PHYSICAL

EDUCATION &
SPORTS

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE

BENGALI BENGALI
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501017103 2025-26 Male Unreserved TUSHAR GHOSH BARUN GHOSH BENGALI HISTORY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501017104 2025-26 Female SC USHA BHALLA SUKHEN BHALLA BENGALI HISTORY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  
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